1
FortiDDoS™
FortiDDoS 200F, 1500E, 1500E-DC, 1500F, 2000E,
2000E-DC, and VM04/08/16 Highlights
Distributed Denial of Service (DDoS) attacks remain a top threat to IT security and
have evolved in almost every way to do what they do best: shut down access to
your vital online services.
Unlike intrusion and malware attacks, DDoS attackers have learned that they

DATA SHEET  |  FortiDDoS™
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiDDoS 200F FDD-200F DDoS Protection Appliance - 8 port-pairs DDoS Defence Ports, including 4 pairs x GE RJ45 with bypass protection, 2 pairs x GE LC SR MM with
optical bypass protection, 2 pairs GE SFP (no bypass protection), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, dual redundant AC power supplies. Includes
480 GB SSD storage. >8 Gbps / 8.8 Mpps inspected Mitigation. Supports Advanced DNS and NTP DDoS attack mitigation.
FortiDDoS 1500F FDD-1500F DDoS Protection Appliance - 4 port-pairs DDoS Defence Ports, including 2 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ (or GE SFP) (no bypass protection) and 2 pairs x
10 GE LC SR MM ports with optical bypass protection, 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual redundant AC power supplies. Includes 480GB SSD
storage. >30 Gbps / 28 Mpps inspected Mitigation. Supports Advanced DNS and NTP DDoS attack Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 1500E FDD-1500E DDoS Protection Appliance — 10 port-pairs DDoS Defence Ports, including 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ or GE SFP and 2 pairs x 40 GE QSFP+ or
100GE QSFP28 ports plus 2-link optical bypass module (1310nm), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual AC Power Supply. Includes 960 GB SSD
storage.  >35 Gbps / 38 Mpps inspected Mitigation (280 Gbps Max Mitigation). Supports Advanced DNS and NTP DDoS attack mitigation.
FortiDDoS 1500E-DC FDD-1500E-DC DDoS Protection Appliance — 10 port-pairs DDoS Defence Ports, including 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ or GE SFP and 2 pairs x 40 GE QSFP+ or
100GE QSFP28 ports plus 2-link optical bypass module (1310nm), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual DC Power Supply. Includes 960 GB SSD
storage. >35 Gbps / 38 Mpps inspected Mitigation (280 Gbps Max Mitigation). Supports Advanced DNS and NTP DDoS attack mitigation.
FortiDDoS 2000E FDD-2000E DDoS Protection Appliance — 10 port-pairs DDoS Defence Ports, including 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ or GE SFP and 2 pairs x 40 GE QSFP+ or 100
GE QSFP28 ports plus 2-link optical bypass module (1310nm), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual AC Power Supply. Includes 960 GB SSD
storage.  >70 Gbps / 77 Mpps inspected Mitigation (280 Gbps Max Mitigation). Supports Advanced DNS and NTP DDoS attack mitigation.
FortiDDoS 2000E-DC FDD-2000E-DC DDoS Protection Appliance — 10 port-pairs DDoS Defence Ports, including 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ or GE SFP and 2 pairs x 40 GE QSFP+ or
100GE QSFP28 ports plus 2-link optical bypass module (1310nm), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual DC Power Supply. Includes 960 GB SSD
storage. >70 Gbps / 77 Mpps inspected Mitigation (280 Gbps Max Mitigation). Supports Advanced DNS and NTP DDoS attack mitigation.
Virtual Machine SKU Description
FortiDDoS-VM04 FDD-VM04 DDoS Protection System - virtual appliance for all supported platforms. Supports up to 4 x vCPU cores, 8 x NIC Ports, 2 x MGMT Ports.
FortiDDoS-VM08 FDD-VM08 DDoS Protection System - virtual appliance for all supported platforms. Supports up to 8 x vCPU cores, 8 x NIC Ports, 2 x MGMT Ports.